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*Workshops provided entirely in Spanish, and interpretation will be provided for all other
workshops
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SPEAKERS

Speakers: Chandra Ghosh

Ippen, Beth Heavilin, &

Jovonne Dempster

Registration

Welcome & Keynote

Chandra Ghosh Ippen

Breakout Session

Lunch & Networking

Speakers: Stephanie Roberson &

Brianna Bragg, Mo Harper-Desir,

Chandra Ghosh Ippen*

Keynote

UPRISE Collective

Breakout Session

Closing

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:45am

10:55-12:25pm

12:30-1:30pm

1:30-2:30pm

2:30-4:00pm

4:00-4:30pm

Friday, May 19th


